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Polk City Monster Dash 5k

Overall Finish List

October 15, 2016

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing

Place Name
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Mike Furrow
Tammy Furrow

Unknown Partic. 164

Alyssa Schwartz
Lisa Senne

Ben Schmidt
Ava Rediske
Emily Larson
Reece Muhlena
Nora Aschoff
Natalie Elsen
Miranda Faux
Brian Senne
Maya Monk
Aubrey Happ
Susan Lentsch
Shawn Thatcher
Denise Thatcher
Archer Happ
Tracey Ramaeker

Unknown Partic. 157
Chandra Bartleman

Eric Barlow

Five Kilometer

City

Polk City IA
Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA

Polk City IA

Bib No Time Back Total Time

Pace

221
222
164
272
274
270
163
243
249
205
266
282
273
289
238
246
276
275
239
259
157
207
260

0:00
1:09
1:20
2:29
2:58
4:16
4:17
4:18
4:53
4:58
5:10
5:28
6:13
6:38
6:52
7:21
7:21
7:57
8:07
8:17
8:19
8:31

22:06
22:06
23:15
23:26
24:35
25:05
26:22
26:23
26:24
26:59
27:04
27:17
27:34
28:19
28:44
28:58
29:27
29:27
30:03
30:14
30:23
30:25
30:38

7:08/M
7:08/M
7:30/M
7:34/M
7:56/M
8:05/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:08/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Nick Berigan
Maggie Reeder
Ethan Reed
Drew Reed
Brad Whipple
Cara Whipple
Rockwell Bartleman
Danah Zepeda
Dan Zepeda
Karen Robinson
Josh Reed
Adrian Noel
Lawson Noel
Rosalie Harden

Unknown Partic. 165
Unknown Partic. 167

Jenny Schmidt
Jamilee Noble
Evan Noble

Urbandale IA

Polk City IA

Elkhart IA
Elkhart 1A

Polk City IA

Rockford IL

Johnston IA
Johnston |A
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280
265
262
263
299
298
209
278
277
267
261
152
153
240
165
167
269
251
250

8:48
9:08
9:09
9:10
10:16
10:39
11:09
11:15
11:15
11:22
12:31
12:41
12:41
12:41
14:06
19:46
20:27
23:43
23:43

30:55
31:14
31:15
31:16
32:22
32:45
33:15
33:21
33:22
33:29
34:37
34:47
34:47
34:47
36:12
41:52
42:33
45:49
45:49

9:58/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:26/M
10:34/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:41/M
13:30/M
13:44/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
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