

# Polk City Monster Dash 5k

## Overall Finish List

October 15, 2016

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing [The Open Road Chip Timing](#)

### Five Kilometer

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Time Back</u>	<u>Total Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Mike Furrow		221		22:06	7:08/M
2	Tammy Furrow		222	0:00	22:06	7:08/M
3	Unknown Partic. 164		164	1:09	23:15	7:30/M
4	Alyssa Schwartz		272	1:20	23:26	7:34/M
5	Lisa Senne		274	2:29	24:35	7:56/M
6	Ben Schmidt		270	2:58	25:05	8:05/M
7	Ava Rediske	Polk City IA	163	4:16	26:22	8:30/M
8	Emily Larson	Gowrie, IA 50543 IA	243	4:17	26:23	8:31/M
9	Reece Muhlena		249	4:18	26:24	8:31/M
10	Nora Aschoff		205	4:53	26:59	8:42/M
11	Natalie Elsen		266	4:58	27:04	8:44/M
12	Miranda Faux		282	5:10	27:17	8:48/M
13	Brian Senne		273	5:28	27:34	8:54/M
14	Maya Monk		289	6:13	28:19	9:08/M
15	Aubrey Happ		238	6:38	28:44	9:16/M
16	Susan Lentsch	Polk City IA	246	6:52	28:58	9:21/M
17	Shawn Thatcher		276	7:21	29:27	9:30/M
18	Denise Thatcher		275	7:21	29:27	9:30/M
19	Archer Happ		239	7:57	30:03	9:42/M
20	Tracey Ramaeaker		259	8:07	30:14	9:45/M
21	Unknown Partic. 157		157	8:17	30:23	9:48/M
22	Chandra Bartleman		207	8:19	30:25	9:49/M
23	Eric Barlow		260	8:31	30:38	9:53/M

24	Nick Berigan	Urbandale IA	280	8:48	30:55	9:58/M
25	Maggie Reeder		265	9:08	31:14	10:05/M
26	Ethan Reed	Polk City IA	262	9:09	31:15	10:05/M
27	Drew Reed		263	9:10	31:16	10:05/M
28	Brad Whipple		299	10:16	32:22	10:26/M
29	Cara Whipple		298	10:39	32:45	10:34/M
30	Rockwell Bartleman		209	11:09	33:15	10:44/M
31	Danah Zepeda	Elkhart IA	278	11:15	33:21	10:45/M
32	Dan Zepeda	Elkhart IA	277	11:15	33:22	10:46/M
33	Karen Robinson		267	11:22	33:29	10:48/M
34	Josh Reed	Polk City IA	261	12:31	34:37	11:10/M
35	Adrian Noel		152	12:41	34:47	11:13/M
36	Lawson Noel		153	12:41	34:47	11:13/M
37	Rosalie Harden	Rockford IL	240	12:41	34:47	11:13/M
38	Unknown Partic. 165		165	14:06	36:12	11:41/M
39	Unknown Partic. 167		167	19:46	41:52	13:30/M
40	Jenny Schmidt		269	20:27	42:33	13:44/M
41	Jamilee Noble	Johnston IA	251	23:43	45:49	14:47/M
42	Evan Noble	Johnston IA	250	23:43	45:49	14:47/M

---

Return to [home page](#)